
2017 12 16 FL05 Sherrods, Open FL05 Points 1

PLACE FL05 OPEN POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS
1 Kayla Tvenstrup Lola 15.618 1D 5
2 Anne Ahern Jonny 15.620 1D 4
3 Courtney Kitching Nemo 15.626 1D 3
4 Wendy Culberson Peppy 15.740 1D 2
5 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.754 1D 1
6 Wendy Culberson Tex 15.783 1D
7 Kamryn Kennedy Roxy 15.877 1D
8 Penny McCreary Tay 15.929 1D
9 Heather Katz Champanelanetofame 16.088 1D
1 Carlee Flynn Cash 16.275 2D 5
2 Elizabeth Nelson Howard 16.323 2D 4
3 Courtney Kitching Rita 16.385 2D 3
4 Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 16.422 2D 2
5 Anne Ahern Blanche 16.437 2D 1
6 Sara Milstead Two Blondes On Fire 16.452 2D
7 Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 16.464 2D
8 Erin Merryman Drake 16.488 2D
9 Nancy Leach Maggie 16.510 2D

10 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.550 2D
11 Kate Brunne Shining Smart 16.590 2D
12 Keely Oakes Flash 16.614 2D

1 Meghan Garcia Karaleena 16.638 3D 5
2 Heather McKinstry Sassy 16.657 3D 4
3 Paul Woods Doc Holiday 16.667 3D 3
4 Madison McGee The Cisco Kid 16.716 3D 2
5 Marni Wintermute Streaker 16.741 3D 1
6 Danielle DeGirolarmo Beau 16.747 3D
7 Tori Bruner 5 16.806 3D
8 Sophia Batezel Hollywood 16.831 3D
9 Jennifer Kribs ILIB 16.938 3D

10 Taylor Goodhead Giselle 16.966 3D
11 Taylor Goodhead Honey 17.040 3D
12 Kate Brunne Lady Rose Gold 17.096 3D

1 Nancy Leach Frenchie 17.124 4D 5
2 Kelsey Kennedy Jackie 17.127 4D 4
3 Tori Bruner Kidd 17.243 4D 3
4 Annie Cook Gun Powder N Lead 17.289 4D 2
5 Lissette Rodriguez Fancy 17.330 4D 1
6 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 17.553 4D
1 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 17.678 5D 5
2 Heather Katz Smarty Pants 17.716 5D 4
3 Jessica Fleming Gypsy 17.802 5D 3
4 Danielle DeGirolarmo Geezy 17.835 5D 2
5 Dana Yecker Cee 17.884 5D 1
6 Jennifer Kribs KB Eyesflyaway 18.017 5D
7 Courtney Kitching Martini 18.372 5D

Total Entries: 62



2017 12 16 FL05 Sherrods, Open FL05 Points 2

8 Lindsay Turnbull Firewater Rocks 18.714 5D
9 Kinsey Reynolds Gideon 18.889 5D

10 Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 18.922 5D
11 Keely Oakes Dustin 18.946 5D
12 Ashalee Dreher Niftys Zipper 19.003 5D
13 Ashalee Dreher Leos Azure Te 20.180 5D
14 Karen Jones Zander 20.500 5D

Meaghan Raulerson Rudee 999.000 NO TIME
SCRATCH - Lissette Rodriguez Casino 999.000 NO TIME
Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 999.000 NO TIME
Kendall Kennedy Wonder 999.000 NO TIME
Kamryn Kennedy Trouble 999.000 NO TIME
Emily Dillon Rowdys Two-Eyed Buddy 999.000 NO TIME
Jessica Fleming Rain 999.000 NO TIME
Courtney Kitching Twinkie 999.000 NO TIME
Keely Oakes Tonto 999.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 62



2017 12 16 FL05 Sherrods, Senior FL05 Points 1

PLACE FL05 SENIOR POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS
1 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.754 1D 5
2 Penny McCreary Tay 15.929 1D 4
1 Nancy Leach Maggie 16.510 2D 5
2 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.550 2D --
1 Nancy Leach Frenchie 17.124 3D 5
1 Annie Cook Gun Powder N Lead 17.289 4D 5
1 Karen Jones Zander 20.500 5D 5

Total Entries: 7



2017 12 16 FL05 Sherrods, Youth FL05 Points 1

PLACE FL05 YOUTH POINTS RESULTS HORSE TIME DIVISION POINTS
1 Kayla Tvenstrup Lola 15.618 1D 5
2 Kamryn Kennedy Roxy 15.877 1D 4
1 Carlee Flynn Cash 16.275 2D 5
2 Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 16.464 2D 4
3 Keely Oakes Flash 16.614 2D 3
1 Sophia Batezel Hollywood 16.831 3D 5
2 Taylor Goodhead Giselle 16.966 3D 4
3 Taylor Goodhead Honey 17.040 3D --
1 Kelsey Kennedy Jackie 17.127 4D 5
2 Emily Dillon Rowdys Two-Eyed Buddy 17.296 4D 4
1 Keely Oakes Dustin 18.946 5D 5
2 Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 19.343 5D 4

Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 999.000 NO TIME
Kendall Kennedy Wonder 999.000 NO TIME
Kamryn Kennedy Trouble 999.000 NO TIME
Keely Oakes Tonto 999.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 16
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